Surveyor DOI Name of Insured Insured Vehicle No. Excess See II SS Is driver the owner? If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIRE To My S FIM VERIFICATE II NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE of Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident: If NO. Driver Yanger (VEL) FIX VERY (VEL) INSURE OF Accident (VEL) INSURANCE (VEL) INSURE OF Accident (VEL) INSURANCE (VEL) INSURE OF Accident (VEL) INSURANCE (V				P		
ASSIGNMENT Nurveyse. Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Pre-ass	rhotens.	i i	when and	N PIK	639 TEKK	
ASSIGNMENT Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. TO VU SEMA VICTORIE Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sc II - SS D O A: Date / Tone Make / Model : Place of Accident: VI SEMA VICTORIE INSU DIVEY Name / Age: VE VILLY WITH / Lip 5, 4 Driver Tel No.: CAME OF VEHICLE VILLY BOOK No.: OF V	INS. CASE OWNE	R CL CC	4/AXA1900 TO	10 1 1	IDAC	
Date Time Pre-assign / CCU / FTE It mound Vehicle No. THO USEM VRIDALE VIL Name of housed of the No. Excess Sell ASS DOA: Lib ULG Place of Accident: VIST No. IP GLA REPORT, YES / NO. Driver Name / Age: VEE WARW ULG / Lib, 5, 4 Driver To No. CMID NAME / Model: VIST NO. IP GLA REPORT, YES / NO. INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: Lib Willy: Sell REPORT, YES / NO. INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS Date Time INSRS: WSP. Tel. Liability: RMKS DATE / THE Non-Reporting in Chair. Non	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-		ASSIGNMENT	-1	-0/14	19
Registered in Merimen: Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	Surveyor	ensu	DOI: W	1 4 40	Time: VV G	
Name of Insured Vehicle No. THOM SEMS VELOPILE	ATTENDED CO.			Registe	red in Merimen:	
North of Based North of Based	Pre-assign / CC					11
Name of Issued Insured Tel No. Excess Set IL-SS Is differ the owner? If NO. Driver Name / Ape: If YES / NO. Driver Tel No.: INSURE: WSP: Tel: Labelity: Labelity: RMKS: INSURE: WSP: Tel: Labelity: RMKS: INSURE: WSP: Tel: Labelity: Labelity: Ander and telestone to accident to accident to accident to accident to accid	I Immed Vehicle N	YP 49VTR	Cla	im No.	VW O NEX F	1111856
Insured Tel No. HP; Make / Model : VIST INFO Make / Model : VIST INFO Excess See IL 555 B direct the connect VIST INFO Diver Name / Age : VES INFO Nature of Accident : VIST INFO Diver Name / Age : VES INFO Diver Name / Age : VES INFO Diver Name / Age : VES INFO Diver Tel No. INSURE : Insured Liability : Insured : I	-	TIADA CTA UNA		-	ON46017	, b ·
Excess Sec II SS Is driver the owner? If NO Driver Name? Age: UFF IMPW UTO! If NO Driver Tel No.: INSULTATION INSULTA	H_M			Silver and the same of the sam	MITCHAUMI	
INSULTATION INSUL		HP;	intutio. Ma	ACT (FINANT)		inds va
Driver Name / Age: UEB INTW UEA		Control of the second of the s		ce of Accident:	AIZLINA CO	irod po
Driver Tel No.: (VIL (E) NO) Insured Labrilly: % Final 7 Yes / No CHO PUPC WSP. Tel. Labrilly: RMKS: Date Time STAGE Son-Reporting in (1bit) Non-Reporting in (2bit)					- Mary - Property A	M. CO. Serv
INSERS WSP Tel: Liability: RNKS: WSP Tel: Liability: RNKS: WSP Tel: Liability: RNKS: WSP Tel: Liability: RNKS: RNK	If NO. Driver N	me/ver RE INFM CHA	26,5,4 01			
INSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date: Time NSRS. WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: STAGE DATE: / PIC	Driver To	i Nu :	(V/L (E) / NO) Inst	ared Liability:	% Final? Ye	s / No
Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Liability: RMKS: R	CHO WI	te -				
Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date! Time STAGE		1		uva e	TAKEN	
Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date! Time STAGE	WSP WIT	WSP:	21 18		The state of the s	
The Times Continue Continue	H H In ' V	A H H ter	пп		TI II	
Date Time STAGE Non-Reporting by (1882) Call Cli To Get O'D DL GOVY After call by so (1882) Documentation Cheek List: Handler Typist Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by so (1882) After call by so (1882) After call by so (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by so (1882) After call by so (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by so (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by so (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by so (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by (1882) Notification by (16 non-pickap) After call by (1882) Notification by (18 non-pickap) Notification by (16 non-pickap) Notification by (18 non-pi	Diff. W	(M - M)	WW		(M W.)	2.7
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting in (140) Non-Reportin		BAILB.	Trans. 1	, maka	- Horizon	ur.
Non-Reporting its (1412) Non-Reporting its (14	Diner Time	White St.	V1101-271-20	STAGE		DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting in (2002) Non-Re		HMC S S TG	114411-1	and the second second		DATE STATE
Notification for (if non-pickage): Call Ct After stall for to Cl Information of Artony is flown phio beautiful for the Documentation Check List: Handley Typist Notification in (if non-pickage) After stall for to Cl Anter stall for Cl				Non-Re	porting hr (2nd):	
TO DE OLD DIL CON After call in to OI Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Documentation of Check List: Handler Typist Notification in (if non-pickap) After call in to OI After call				10.499000	Activities and against the print of the control of	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification in rif non-pickup) After call in to OE Authorisation To Act Relaise Voucher: Final Repair Bill Cal Bental Invoice LTA GIA Modical Bill Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm of B.28, Ass. Lia Confirm of Confirm with: Confirm of B.28, Ass. Lia Confirm of Confirm with: Confirm of Confirm with: Confirm of Confirm with: Confirm of B.28, Ass. Lia Confirm of Confirm with: Confirm o		& Smindly nin.		1/10/2017/19	See left 5	
Notification in (if non-pickup) After call in to OI. Authorization To Act: The Lord IN Structure In No. Structure In No. Structure In OI. Authorization To Act: The Lord IN Structure In No.		- to are one ple	. COM			
After cull fit to OI: Authorisation To Act: Relaine Vocation: The LOD IN 64 State The LOD IN 64 State The LOD IN 64 State Final Repair Bill Cat Remail Invoice Load Bental Invoice Loung Invoice LTA / GIA Methical Bill PR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos Others: INALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: capati Cost: SS 180 Confirm with Aft (2) Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm to Best Ass. Lin Cold Open Cost SS 193 80 Confirm with Aft (2) Cost of Rental (LOR) Cost of LOR - L	aababa	- C				adler Typist
Authorization To Act The Loop IN Structure Related Venucher: Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA Medical Bill Plan RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Seni By Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: Towing Invoice LOD Date/Time: Seni By Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: Towing Invoice ITA / GIA Medical Bill Plan Payment Breakdriven Form: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: TNALIZATION Date/Time: Under Confirm with: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: Towing Invoice ITA / GIA Medical Bill Plan ITA / GIA Medical Bill Plan Payment Breakdriven Form: Confirm by: Sepair Cost: Towing Invoice ITA / GIA Medical Bill Plan ITA / GIA Medical Bill ITA / GIA ITA / GI	- L-11 oction .	- uniteraction of Wook! is the	PHO BARRE FILLY LINY			
Refuse Venumer: Final Repair Bill		- MINYOLEAD				
Cal Rental Hyocres Downing Invoice Downing		THE LOD IN SH BOT	Mari_	Referse	Vesicher:	
Confirm with Confirm by: Confirm with Confirm by: Confirm with Confirm by: Confirm with Confirm by: Confirm by	a dead o	11771 - 1 - 1 4 - 1 4 1 4	. 11 . 11 . 1		\$11 obstance	
Confirm with Conf	17/08/19	OLOGHORD NEDELLE	8 W W 00		Harris and the second	
Shu Part Shu	1/1/1/19	DI fam cut				
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Sent Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent C	141911					
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Sent By: Confirm by: Sent Confirm with: Confirm by: Sent C	(8/6/1a -	File -> Shuper +	no clax	PIR:		
RELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: TNALIZATION: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: SS 980-10 2 days) Reduction: TNAL SETTLEMENT: Date/Time: U610 Confirm with: Call TNAL SETTLEMENT: SS 1040.03 Assessed BOLA S/N No.: Trick only one: BALLTA Search SS 2.00		1.222.5.3.11		110000000000000000000000000000000000000	te/Reject Instruction:	
TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Lepair Cost: SS 980-10 2 days) Reduction: S Email Cult TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: U.G. Confirm with All (2 Email Cult TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with All (2 Email Cult TNAL SETTLEMENT SS 1040.03 Lepair Cost: U.G. S	*					
TNALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confir	RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent Hy-			
TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: U 6 0 Confirm with All (0 Email Call mal Limbility: SS 00 0 2 days) Reduction: 5			368 07			
TNAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: U 6 Confirm with All (2 Email Cail mail Liability: % (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No				Confir	m by:	
mal Liability: Separate Cost Wish SS 1049.03 COLD OPEN DOORS) SS 1049.03 COLD OPEN DOORS) SS 1049.80 12 days) × 6.96 90 SS Use of facome (LOU): SS US US SS 2 days) OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOU Tick only one; DALTA Search SS 2.00 CAgreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. Wish Wish COLD OPEN DOORS) COLD OPEN DOORS)			CONTRACTOR		Email	Citt
COLD OPEN DOOK COLD OPEN DOOK		Diste/Time: 14 6 10 Confirm				
Coss of Rental (LOR): SS 193, 80 12 days) X 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9		S INVA IR	BOLA S/N No.	D	OLD OPEN TO	Car.
oss of Use (LOU): ass of Income (LOU: ass of Inco		SS 193. 80 2 day	×496.90		0.0	~ 1
OR only LOU only LOR + LOL LOR + LO [Tick only one]	oss of Use (LOU):	55 - 15 - 3 - day	N)		WI DENTI	
SIANLTA Search SS 2.00	The state of the s			CO TOTAL	THE PARTY	
	record for the contract of the contract of the contract of the		Tick only one;	(P)	1	
The state of the s	dot.TA Sewen fedical:			11000	m status: NG at/Reies	Private Settle
Orderstantent: SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: 10		172	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		ort Format: TP	
rgal Cost 55 — 3) Survey fee: 15350-ω					ey lee: \$350	·W
otal: 88 344 . 83 Global Sum 88;			- Charleston			
INAL PAYMENT Date/Time. Confirm with: Email Call Over 1: 55 1344-83 Name 1 PELINE AUTO CUMULO SETUMON PER USO						West Laren
	The second secon		LEMMO MOCI	- July 180	0 000000	FIG OW
Paper 2 (Strike if N.A.) 85 Name 2						

Surveyed Com		ASSIGNMENT
,		
Fronc	Date:	Veh Ho: SHO 2417C VI Rogn. 2018 1 Aug
Estimated Cost:	11.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /-Lorry / Prime Mover /
OD / TP WS / TP RES / C		Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SH02417C	Make Horas GLACG HYBRO 1-5 ac 1496
at Workshop m/s	PRIME ANDO	Colour Brown A/C: Insured / Std / NI / N
of 6, Berron	PL	Sp.Rending 06 7696 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	ASM CAKA?	Eng/No:
Policy No.		CINO: GM41203541
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good (Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Morde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake. Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
CINESCO VARIBI	i.e.	Tyre Size: F: 185 60RUS
(Policy Condition)	. 9	R:
Remark: The veh had co	mmenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
	ne of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
•		Front Rear
Bal. or Market Value:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal S mm R/Bal S n
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	
GIA / PR Seen:	Constitution of the consti	D.O.A. 16/64/19 DOL 22/64/19
Est. Repairs: 2	75070 277 747	16/04/1
Lum Sum:	% 3 Vall: Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. /		Des. of Damages: Ext Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Pr	Vehicle: erson Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collis
	/ Instruction	The did 7 chassis frame 7 body structure minimum are to come
Date / Line Action	/ (CSI/CCION)	*
	#/p 4980	5. 40
	CRED: 4	(% a) 00.00
7.		
Date/Type; File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Termportation.
25	A	dd Fee: Site Inap (\$) 5-85 3
		Interview (\$) Photo
		The state of the s
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$) ones



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No: 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 22.04.2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2417C HONDA GRACE (2017)

1) 1pc Front bonnet 84/	\$ 688.00
Sub total parts	\$ 688.00
Less: 20% discount	\$ 137.60
	\$ 550.40
<u>L/charges</u> 1) To tuff kote	\$ 30 50:00
 To remove & replace front bonnet. Align & adjust front bonnet and right fender 	\$ 250-00 200
3) To putty, respray painting front bonnet. To polish	\$ 390.00 200
Sub total L/charges	\$ 600.00
Estimated Grand Total	\$ 1,150.40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the followings

To remove better offer transporting

To copy demands the consultant

To copy demands the consultant

To copy demands the copy of the copy

To copy demands the copy of the copy

To copy demands the copy of the copy of the copy

To copy demands the copy of the copy of the copy

Advantage of the copy of the copy of the copy

Demands the copy of the

Rosus before punt

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 June 2019 9:17 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

		9:13:33 AM
070619 File transferred to Hsiao Tong to handle -Vic	VAS	7/6/2019 3:07:27 PM
-**PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL	VAS	7/6/2019 3:07:29 PM
6/11/19 11:55 AM LOH Cynthia APPROVED	LSP	12/6/2019 9:05:11 AM

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June 2019 11:59 AM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg [mailto:cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June, 2019 11:56 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01KXX.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

-		
-	 -	

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 14 June 2019 12:35 PM

To:

Alice Leong

Admin A

Cc: Subject:

RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF

CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3

Attachments:

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM_SHD2417C.pdf

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

Thank you for your patience.

We confirm settlement at \$1,344.83(all-in).

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return to us for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 4:51 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Alice,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague Ms Hsiao Tong and she will get back to you for an update/offer.

Thank you.

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Kindly do the necessary.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June, 2019 3:50 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM19007028/R1hb3

Importance: High

Hi Vic.

1st reminder

Your below e-mail referred.

For swift & amicable settlement please let us have your offer.

Thank you

Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: 27 May, 2019 9:23 AM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM19007028/R1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Alice,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Please be informed that we are pending for mandate approval.

We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]

Sent: Friday, 3 May, 2019 9:37 AM

To: Admin A Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R

Importance: High

Hi

Enclosed our LOD with supporting documents and your insured GIA report for your retention.

BOLA Scenario: 26

For swift & amicable settlement, please let us have your offer.

Thank you

Alice Leong

Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 T (65): 6861 0908 1 F (65) 6515 2948 HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Disclaimer

This e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.



prime puto

Service Request Details

Claim

59M01KXX

Reference

None A

Leurs Date

16 April 2019

Desport Date

22 Apr 2019 11:07:00 AM

Request Date

22 April 2019

Due Onte

22 April 2020

Windon Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step

Finish the work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHD2417C

1011

TPVD HONDA

Madel

GRANCE

Ł

Primary Contact/Insured

TONG SENG PRODUCE PTE LTD 33 SENOKO SOUTH ROAD, 758085, Singapore 67566128 WINNER@WINNER.COM.SG

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Metrics History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 03.05.2019

Our Ref: SHD2417C

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068819

Without prejudice

Attn: Ms. Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam.

ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SHD2417C & YP4527R

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd owner of SHD2417C in their third party claim against your insured / driver of vehicle YP4527R

Appended below our client's claim:-

	Cost of repair		S	1,049.03	
	Loss of rental @\$96.90 x 2 days		S	193.80	
	Loss of income @\$50.00 x 2 days		S	100.00	
4.	GIA search fee		S	2.00	
		Total	\$	1,344.83	

We enclosed herewith our Invoice 3551, GIA search receipt, Authorization to Act & Letter of Certification for your retention.

For an amicable direct settlement, please let us have your reply the soonest.

Regards

Yours faithfully,

Ms. Alice Leong

E-mail: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com

Encl.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Date: 25 MAY 2019

TONG SENG PRODUCE PTE LTD 33 SENOKO SOUTH ROAD SINGAPORE 758085 Attn: The Management

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19007028/R1hb3

YOUR REF : YP 4527R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4527R AND SHD 2417C ALONG YISHUN RING ROAD

(BLK 414) ON 16/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 2417C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to jiale@lkkauto.com within 10 days if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 5792 or email us at jiale@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Chan Jia Le Case Handler

DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: jiale@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

	natters of an	accident inv	olving my/ou	r motor v	vehicle	S	HD 24	17C	-0	
	ners				2012/10/10/10					
on_16	.04-2019	along	MICHUM	RING	ROAD	HDB	8100	k		
I/We_	PRIME CAR	RENTAL & TA	AXI SERVICES	PTE-LID	D/Birth	7	Al	Sex	NA	of
	5 BEND!	PLACE !	SINGAPORE	63992	6 Tel	No:	NA			
Occupat	tion	NA			NRIG	CNo	N	A		_
hereby	authorize an	d appoint	PRIME AUTI	CLAIM	s servi	CE PT	LID.	to ac	t for mal	
			rty claim in re						t for mey	03 101
Prejudic	so knowledg e and withou s concerned.	t admission	ttlement the	workshop asis insof	p may rea	e driver/	ny/our b ' owner/	ehalf is insure	on a "Wit rs of the	hout
Prejudic	e and withous concerned.	t admission	ttlement the of liability" b	asis insof	far as the	driver/	owner/	insure	on a "Wir rs of the o	thout



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle N	io:		YP 4527R (nsd veh)				
			SHD 2417C ((P veh)	Model: Honda	Grace My	ybrid (1496cc)	
Date of A	Accident/ Time:		16/04/2019					_
Repair Es	timate	15	11430.93					
Final Rep	niir Cost (w/GST)	. 5	1,049.03	- (_
Loss of U	≥ /LOI	1.5	100.00			2		
Rental (if	anyl	:5	193.80			2	days at 5 96.90 pm c	lay
LTA/SW	Search Fee	:3	2.00					
Others:		:5						
		: \$						
Final Set	tlement Sum	:5	1.344.83					
Payee N	ame : PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SER	VICE PTE LTD						
	Party Workshop GIA Regist) YES []	NO	Kindly indicate be	How)		
A.)	For Non GIA Regist	ered Worksho	p:	Agreed 1	iability	.(%)		
8)	For GIA Registered	Workshap:		BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/40	BOLAS	cenario No. 36	
	BOLA CUBBILLY 10	(1%)		Assesses	Liability (*):		(%)	
	* Assessed Liability	to be filled on	ly for chain collis	ions and fo	r cases where BOt	Adoesn	ot apply	

NOTE:

Remarks

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

Date: 14.06.7019

Signature of Witness: / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: / War Libb

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident. JULY SEP

201806560M

Signature of workshop representative | Name of Representative: | Name

MAIS

Signature of AXA's surveyo (LESCEREDAY) Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg.

TAX INVOICE



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

No.: 3551

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948 GST Reg. No: 201606560M Reg No: 201606560M

MESSRS

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

DATE:

02/05/2019

WORKS ORDER NO: 3573

30.0

VEHICLE NO:

SHD2417C

#24-02 AXA Tower SINGAPORE 068811 SINGAPORE

8 Shenton Way

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Make M Repair I Terms o		NDA GRACE 04/2019 D		
	THIRD PART	Y CLAIMS		
1 1	PC FRONT BON	NET	\$	688 00
2	LESS: 20% DISC	OUNT	\$	-137.60
1	LABOUR CH	RGES	s	550.40
3 7	O TUFF KOTE.		5	30.00
		PLACE FRONT BONNET, ALIGN BONNET AND RIGHT FENDER.	5	200.00
5 7		AY PAINTING FRONT BONNET	5	200.00
			5	430.00

•	Compo will be	ound into charged	erests a on late	t the rate of payment.	11%	per month	

PREPARED BY

SUB TOTAL \$ 980.40 GST 7% \$ 68.63 ROUNDING ADJ \$ 0.00 TOTAL \$ 1,049.03

PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE

Manager

Prime Taxi Office 5, Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6898 2000 Fax: 6862 2628

Email: primetaxi@singnet.com.sg Website: www.primetaxi.com.sg

Co. Cert. No: 199606293Z Gst Reg. No: 19-9606293-Z

Your Ref: Please advise

Our Ref: SHD2417C

Date

: 24.04.2019

To

: Whom It May Concern

From

: Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. FOO WENG CHIAN

This letter serves to confirm that Mr. Foo Weng Chian, Nric Number S0146440Z is a Taxi Master for Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hiring the Vehicle Registration Number SHD2417C for Singapore Dollar Ninety Six Cents Ninety (\$96.90) Only.

Should clarification require I can be contacted at 94524182.

Thank you with Best Regards

Yours Sincerely

CHAN KONG LOONG

WORKSHOP MANAGER NO. 5 BENOL PLACE

Mr Chan Kong Loong Workshop Manager



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No.

GH-19-060076

Date of Reguest.

16/04/2019

Your Ref No.

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

6 Benor Place Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam

Enquiry Date:

16/04/2019

Engury By

Liu Pei Yec

TP Vehicle No. dent Date

YP4527R 16/04/2019

Enquiry Result

Instance	n a series	
II I SIZI QI	Frenod of Insurance	Insurer Tal. No.
AXA Insurance Ptr Ltd	30/09/2018-29/09/2019	6338 7288
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd		6338 7288
		AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 30/09/2018-29/09/2019

Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage ansing out of or in connection

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT SENTING

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580. Phone +65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm. GST Registration No. M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No

GR-19-060076

Date of Request:

16/04/2019

Your Ref No

Online Purchase

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd.

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Dear Sir/Madam

Enquiry Date

16/04/2019

Enquiry By

Liu Pei Yee

TP Vehicle No.

YP4527R

Ident Date

16/04/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1 47
GST Amount	0.12
Total Amount Due (GS1 Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Global Sum Settlen Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F	16/04/2019 nent : [] Yes	: \$	X] No 1,230.93 1,049.03	1.5	
Global Sum Settlen Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any)	nent : [] Yes	: \$	1,230.93 1,049.03		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F		: \$	1,230.93 1,049.03		
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost Loss of Token Sum Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search F		: \$	1,230.93 1,049.03		
Final Repair Cost coss of Token Sum Rental (if any) TA / GIA Search F		: \$	1,230.93 1,049.03		
Final Repair Cost coss of Token Sum Rental (if any) TA / GIA Search F		: 5			
Rental (if any) .TA / GIA Search F		0.2	-100.00		
TA / GIA Search F	aa .			2da	ys at \$50.00 per day
***************************************	00	: \$	193.80	2 da	ys
Others:	00	: \$	2.00		
		\$	0.00		
		: S			
inal Settlement Su	ım	: \$	1,344.83		
elow)	kshop GIA Registered?		Agreed Liability _	J NO	(Kindly indicate
BOLA Liability:	tered Workshop:100(%) shillty to be filled only for	11 13	BOLA Applicable: 26 Assessed Liability	Yes/ No- (*):	BOLA Scenario No:
lemarks					
avment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown	11			
	CLAIMS SERVICE PTE	9	\$		1,344.
		S-1,15-5/5			1850000
	×				
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	3	01/07/2019		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	7028/R1pb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24		Date: 01-07-2019	
	N:CYNTHIA	D. W. D. W. J.	Code: ASM	
1.		YP 4527R	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	SHD 2417C
	Insured Veh.	I STANIBATI AND TANIBATI AND TA	Veh. Inspected	0.00
	Policy No.	GA460136	Coverage (\$)	NTST-7/
	Claim No.	S9M01KXX	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	22/04/2019
2.			culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA GRACE HYBRID 1.5	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018
	Chassis No.	GM41203541	Colour	BROWN
	Odometer	067696	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	GOODYEAR	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	GOODYEAR	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	GOODYEAR	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	GOODYEAR	5 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR ETAILS.	ONT PORTION.	
5.	COLUMN ST	Genera	I Information	The second second
	Accident Date	16/04/2019	Inspection Date	22/04/2019
	Survey held at	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVIC	EPTELTD	
		6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927	V	
5a.		R	emarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V		
5b.			Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	/s



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 2417C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	688.00	688.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-137.60	-137.60
			550.40	550.40
	LABOUR			
	TO TUFF KOTE.		50.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BONNET ALIGN & ADJUST FRONT BONNET AND RIGHT FENDER.		250.00	200.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING FRONT BONNET .TO POLISH.		300.00	200.00
			600.00	430.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,150.40	980.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	980.40

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Baport, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sniclaim-nortalihtmilindav.vandor.candora.nanieste.html#fsandora.nanieste/?eandoraDaniestMirmher-118882444-inuniese

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

£

Claim 59%	SPARTICK	Actions	8		Vehicle Information	pion	
Reference CC4	CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3q2	Next Step		Walt for Approve Involce	Incident Vehicle Registration #	SHD2417C	
Gavs Date 16.4	16 April 2019		17	Anal Majorice	Make	TPVD HONDA	
Report Date 22 A	22 Apr 2019 11:07:00 AM				Model	GRANCE	
Request Date 22.4	22 April 2019				Service Address		
Due Date							
Vendor Name LKX	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)				Primary Contact/Insured	/Insured	
Type of Lins Thin	Third Party Vehicle Damage				TONG SENG PRODUCE PTE LTD 33 SENORO SOUTH ROAD, 758085, Singapore 67566128	CUCE PTE LTD TH ROAD, 75808	15, Singapore
Services Peer	Pending verification - Direct Settlement				WINNER@WINNER.COM.SG	SECOM SG	
					Claim Handler		
					LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia lohiilaxa.com.sg	\$course.	
Additional Instructions Menages Invoices	History Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes			
Document Type	Document Subtype						
+ Manual Emissions							
HANNE		THE	SUB-TYPE	Ē	MUTHOR		DATE
Libitaries (4).pdf		Preción	J	Serveyor/ Assessor expense	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	VSULTANTS	5 July 2019

Form J Claim Decuments Dec	NAME	WE	Sexu-ans	Алтнон	DATE
Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Processed Consultavits Form / Claim Processed Consultavits Documents Form / Claim Processed Consultavits Processed Consult	NTAL RECEBIT WH	Forms / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Ferm / Claim Documents Documents Form / Claim Cothers	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LICKORE	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Forms / Calen Documents Reports & Others Documents Documents Reports & Others Documents Document	Kinspection (Z) adf	Farms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (7P)	3 July 2019
Forms / Calen Documents Documents Forms / Calen Documents Documents Documents PodA / Authority Letter UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	LIOCAGiastmentia (2) piel	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Forms / Calein Documents From / Calein Documents Reports & Others Contaction Contaction Contaction Contaction Contact Contaction Contact Contact	GA SEARCHarth	Form / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Forms / Claim PODA / Authority Letter Bispairer Free LTD (TP) Free LTD (TP) Statements Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Froms / Claim	FAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Sativiaction / Discharge Voucher	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 Auty 2019
Finance Reports & Others Durk AUTO CONSULTANTS	AUTHORISATION 1D ACT FORM jidt	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Risports & Others Colorest	WORKSHOP INVOICE put	invates	Nepaine	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	5 July 2019
Forms / Claim Forms / Claim Reports & Others Statement Consultavits Decuments Decuments Others Statement Others Decuments Others Statement Oth	MANDATE IA pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
Statement	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED put	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
Forms / Claim Decuments Decuments Reports & Others Statement Froms / Claim Decuments Decuments Decuments Decuments	LEXIC # SPECTION PHOTIOS putf	Reports & Statement	Others	UCCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	27 May 2019
Reports & Others Statement PTE_LTD (TP) Flarms / Claim Others Decuments Decuments Decuments	TP SCENE PHOTOSpelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
Forms / Claim Others Others PTE LID CONSULTANTS Decuments	LKAC REINSPECTION PHOTOS pull	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
	TP LOD pat	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019

LECTRO TO CLUMB Conversion Conversion of Policy Holders / Insured Internal Conversion Co	Энин	TYPE	SUB-1YPE	млнон	DATE
Forms / Claim Devents & Others Statement Statement Statement Statement Statement Statement Certificate of insurance Documents Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance Documents Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance Documents Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance Documents Certificate of insurance Certificate of	ELETTER TO OLIVE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELTO (FP)	27 May 2019
Reports & Others Price Code Support (Covernote of Statement Continue, put Ferms / Claim Policy Schedule / Covernote / LOH Cynthia Documents Continue of insurance (LOH Cynthia Policy Schedule / Covernote of IOH Cynthia Documents Continue of insurance (LOH Cynthia Policy Schedule / Covernote of insurance of IOH Cynthia Continue of Insurance of Insuran	OID Status of Driving Licence pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Dovers License / 10P	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
Reports & GLA Report Statement GLA Report Claim Publicy Schedule / Covernobe / LOH Cynthia Schement Carrifficate of insurance Documents Carrifficate of insurance Lick Author Constitute Carrifficate of insurance Lick Author Constitute Carrifficate of insurance Carrifficate of insurance Lick Author Constitute Contraction Continue Statement Contract Statement Contract Statement Contract Co	OID Driving Licence pell	Reports & Statement	Offices	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	24 May 2019
Reports & GIA Paport Schmidte pall Scatement Schmidte pall Documents Documents Documents Certificate of imazance UDH Cynthia	HISD GAPPF	Reports & Statement	GIA Suport	LOH Cynthia	24 April 2019
Schoolule palf Documents Cartificate of insurance Farms / Claim Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Farms / Claim Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Documents Cartificate of insurance Lick AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Letters and Vioristina Viori	TP GALPOF	Reports & Statement	GIA Paport	LOH Cynthia	24 April 2019
ate of Insurance polit Documents Policy Schedule / Coverince / UDH Cynthia Documents Certificate of insurance UDH Cynthia Buttensons Statement Others Political	CA460136-Poley Schemule patf	Forms / Claim Documents	Pulley Schedulle / Covernote / Certificate of imparance	LOH Cynthia	24 April 2019
Reports 6 Others LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement PTE LTD (TP) Letters and Vorkstring Vishalu BaTHAM Shekher Correspondence	r CAA60136-Certificate of Insurance pull	Farms / Claim Documents	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	LOH Cynthia	24 April 2019
Lettura and Workstrope Correspondence Workstrop	1A-2417 pell	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 April 2019
	EMAIL TP RPLINIG	Letters and Correspondence	Workship	VISHAU BATHAM Shekhar	22 April 2019